Unfallhdufungsstellen 2021
Bezirk Eferding

Amt der OO Landesregierung
Direktion Straenbau und Verkehr
Abteilung Verkehr

4021 Linz, Bahnhofplatz 1
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Eferding

Unfallhaufungsstellen
Eferding 2021
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Eferding

Nr.

StralRe

Kreuzung

B129 Eferdinger StralRe

B134 Wallerner StraRe

B134 Wallerner StraRe

L531 Schartener StraRe

Ortlichkeit

bei km

Hinzenbach, Freiland, , km 30,55 - 30,8

Fraham, Freiland,, km 3,03 - 3,2

Fraham, Freiland, , km 5,8 - 6,04

Eferding, Kreuzung
L531/MolkereistralRe, km 16,005 -
16,005

2019

2020

2021



